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AGENDA

10:00

10:30

11:30

12:00

13:15

13:45

14:15

14:45

15:15

16:00

Registration with Coffee and Exhibition

Opening and Keynote Address
Joe Beechem

A molecular pathology approach to understanding
the role of immune checkpoints in human
cutaneous leishmaniasis

Paul Kaye, University of York

Lunch break

Integrative spatial transcriptomics analyses across
different triple negative breast cancers

Anita Grigoriadis, KCL

The role of spatial transcriptomics analysis in
patient-derived cancer 3D models

Uzoamaka Okoli, UCL

Whole transcriptome spatial profiling of pain-
induced rat dorsal root ganglia

Michael Eyres, Catapult

Coffee

AtoMx demo NSTG & data analysis
Vishal Upadhyay

Networking activity

Register now

SPEAKERS

nanoStrinr

Joe Beechem, PhD

Chief Scientific Officer, SVP of R&D
NanoString Technologies

Seattle, WA

Paul Kaye, PhD

Professor of Immunology, Hull York Medical
School and University of York

York, UK

Anita Grigoriadis, PhD

Reader in the School of Cancer and
Pharmaceutical Sciences

King’s College London

London, UK

Uzoamaka Okoli, PhD

Research Fellow in Spatial Transcriptomics
Research Department of Targeted
Intervention University College London
London, UK

Michael Eyres, PhD

Senior Scientist — Spatial Biomarkers
Catapult Medicines Discovery Macclesfield,
London, UK

Vishal Upadhyay

Ass. Dir, Informatics Product Management
NanoString Technologies

Seattle, WA





